

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1497 OF 2000

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. RATHNAVATHI SHETTY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Amit Kr.Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appellants are granted three weeks' time more, as last chance, to comply
with the office report.

List again on 12.9.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj